AAQTF USDA Support Staff

Mrs. Joan Albertella

USDA NRCS ESD

1400 Independence Avenue, SW #6158
Washington, DC 20250

Telephone: 202-720-2587

Fax: 202-720-1814

Ms. Meredith Dahl

USDA OGC-Natural Resources

1400 Independence Avenue, SW #3344b
Washington, DC 20250

Telephone: 202-720-1997

Email: MEREDITH.DAHL @usda.gov

Dr. Ray Knighton

CSREES

1400 Independence Avenue, SW
Mail Stop 2210

Washington, DC 20250
Telephone: 202-401-6417

Email: rknighton@csrees.usda.gov

Dr. Greg Johnson

Air Quality and Atmospheric Change
Team Leader

USDA NRCS NTSC-West

1201 N.E. Lloyd Blvd, Suite 1000
Portland, OR 97232

Telephone: 503-273-2424

Fax: 503-273-2401

Email: Greg.Johnson@por.usda.gov

Ms. Michele Laur
Designated Federal Officer

National Atmospheric Resource Specialist

USDA NRCS ESD

1400 Independence Avenue, SW #6165
Washington, DC 20250

Telephone: 202-720-1858

Fax: 202-720-1814

Email: Michele.Laur@wdc.usda.gov

Dr. William E. Puckett

Deputy Chief of Science and Technology
USDA NRCS

1400 Independence Avenue, SW #5006-S
Washington, DC 20250

Telephone: 202-720-4630

Email: William.puckett@wdc.usda.gov

Dr. Susan O’Neill

Physical Scientist

USDA NRCS NTSC-West

1201 NE Lloyd Blvd, Suite 1000
Portland, Oregon 97232-1202
Telephone: 503-273-2438

Fax: 503-273-2401

Email: susan.oneill@por.usda.gov

Mr. Roel Vining

Natural Resource Specialist
USDA NRCS NTSC-West

1201 N.E. Lloyd Blvd, Suite 1000
Portland, OR 97232

Telephone: 503-273-2410

Fax: 503-273-2401

Email: Roel.Vining@por.usda.gov

Mr. Jeff Schmidt

Area Conservationist

USDA NRCS

750 South Military Trail, Suite M
West Palm Beach, FL 33415-3963
Telephone: 561-683-0883

Fax: 561-683-9825

Email: Jeff.Schmidt@fl.usda.gov

Mr. Johnnie Siliznoff

State Air Quality Specialist

4974 E. Clinton Way, Suite 114
Fresno, CA 93727-1520

Telephone: 559-252-2191

Email: johnnie.siliznoff@ca.usda.gov
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Mr. Greg Zwicke, PE

Air Quality Engineer

USDA NRCS NTSC-West

1201 N.E. Lloyd Blvd, Suite 1000
Portland, OR 97232

Telephone: 503-273-2434

Fax: 503-273-2401

Email: Greg.Zwicke@por.usda.gov

Dr. Charlie Walthall

ARS National Program Leader for
Global Change and Air Quality
USDA ARS NPS

Room 4-2278

5601 Sunnyside Avenue

Beltsville, MD 20705-5140
Telephone: 301-504-4634

Fax: 301-504-6231

Email: Charlie.Wathall@ars.usda.gov



